AuctaHuma 32
07.10.2023 - 12:32

>KeHuwmHbl, 200m KomniiekcHoe nnaBaHue

YKeHLWWHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKO

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3
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3
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LWYPWHA AHHa
LbIMBAJTFOK Banepus
CEHb EceHusa

3annbiB 2 n3 3

1
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CUAOOPYEHKO AHrenuHa
APOHUWA TeoHa
CYXOJIEHKO EkatepuHa
APOHWA Stepu
KAMNNNHA Japbs
METPEHKO MunaHa

3annbiB 313 3

1
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NMPOBOTOPOBA MenaHbs
FTOPOXOBA Anuca
PNTbMOBA [apbs
LWYNbIA AnekcaHgpa
TOPbKOBCKAA EnnzaseTa
KOPHEEBA Onecs

r/p

2010
2010
2009

2008
2009
2008
2010
2010
2007

2010
2009
2006
2008
2010
2008

KomaHga

HoBouepkacck
BenokanMTBUHCKUIA paiioH
LaxTbl

LWaxTbl

PocTos-Ha-[loHy
PocTos-Ha-[loHy
PocTos-Ha-[loHy
HoBouepkacck
KpacHocynuHckuii painoH

TaraHpor
BaTtaiick

LWaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
BonrogoHck
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
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3anBoYHOe BpemMA

3:05.61
2:58.13
2:58.24

2:48.12
2:41.76
2:40.00
2:40.97
2:45.00
2:57.61

2:38.48
2:37.00
2:23.80
2:30.00
2:37.00
2:39.26

6acceitH MBY "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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